Circuit des Xl Villes | 1966
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27/03/1966 | 210km | 15 starting
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GODEFROOT Walter
VAN SPRINGEL Herman
HUYSMANS Jos
BOCKLANT Willy
NOLMANS Jan
DECABOOTER Arthur
PUSCHEL Dieter

BEL19430702
BEL19430814
BEL19411218
BEL19410126
BEL19440712
BEL19361003
GER19390623
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BRANDS Frans

VAN DE RIJSE Roland
LELANGUE Robert
LAUWERS Jan
VERSCHUEREN Theo
HAELTERMAN Julien
DE MIDDELEIR Robert

BEL19400531
BEL19420802
BEL19400204
BEL19381005
BEL19430127
BEL19400502
BEL19380826



